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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 2 Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
29.03.2025 - 10:15 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 22.77 Maksim Inić MNE Szazhalombata (HUN) 14.11.2015
MNE - 18 22.97 Maksim Inić MNE Wien Floridsdorf (AUT) 28.02.2014
MNE - 16 25.46 Boško Radulović PVKBDR Zrenjanin (SRB) 09.11.2012
MNE - 14 26.45 Daniel Adrović PVKJHN Kotor 21.10.2023
MNE - 12 29.79 Veljko Vučinić PVKBUD Budva 23.03.2024
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Miloš Milenković 05 B.Rivijera, BD 22.62 707
*** Zvanični MNE ***

2. Timofej Strelchinin 06 B.Rivijera, BD 25.00 524
3. Antonije Kandić 02 B.Rivijera, BD 25.46 496
4. Dušan Vukanović 07 Aqvatic.V, PG 25.58 489
5. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 25.66 484
6. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 25.90 471
7. Damjan Bajčetić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 25.94 469
8. Nikola Vuksanović 06 Orka, BD 26.15 458
9. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 26.30 450

10. Vladimir Vujadinović 97 Nikšić, NK 26.33 448
11. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aqvatic.V, PG 26.59 435
12. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 26.64 433
13. Aleksa Utvić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 26.81 425
14. Aleksandr Kivan 10 Budućnost, PG 26.98 417
15. Andrija Pop 09 Jadran, HN 27.01 415
16. Uroš Simović 10 Aqvatic.V, PG 27.02 415
17. Uroš Radović 06 Orka, BD 27.06 413
18. Nemanja Đurišić 06 Budućnost, PG 27.36 400
19. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 27.74 383
20. Marko Zečević 08 Nikšić, NK 27.79 381

Veljko Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 27.79 381
22. Maksim Jovović 08 Aqvatic.V, PG 28.25 363
23. Lev Palitsyn 11 Aqvatic.V, PG 28.55 352
24. Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 29.24 327
25. Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 29.49 319

Miloš Mijović 06 Budućnost, PG 29.49 319
27. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 29.63 314
28. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aqvatic.V, PG 29.80 309
29. Petar Zekić 09 Nikšić, NK 30.02 302

Dmytro Razinkov 10 B.Rivijera, BD 30.02 302
31. Mladen Đurđević 12 B.Rivijera, BD 30.10 300
32. Nikanor Veselov 13 B.Rivijera, BD 30.81 280
33. Vasko Čvorović 07 Nikšić, NK 30.86 278
34. Damjan Bacović 08 Budućnost, PG 30.91 277
35. Lashchuk Kyryl 10 Jadran, HN 31.72 256
36. Mateja Vuksanović 09 Aqvatic.V, PG 31.86 253

Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 31.86 253
38. Vuk Janičić 10 Jadran, HN 31.90 252
39. Đorđije Krsmanović 09 Butterfly, NK 32.15 246
40. Uroš Nikolić 14 Butterfly, NK 32.16 246
41. Marko Milatović 14 B.Rivijera, BD 32.60 236
42. Mašan Samardžić 10 Aqvatic.V, PG 32.65 235
43. Dimitry Amelkin 15 Jadran, HN 32.98 228
44. Luka Sredanović 12 Nikšić, NK 33.14 225
45. Luka Jovanović 16 Aqvatic.V, PG 33.67 214
46. Petar Gardašević 09 Nikšić, NK 33.78 212
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 2, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. Jovan Koprivica 14 Butterfly, NK 34.05 207
48. Maksim Kosić 13 Jadran, HN 34.40 201
49. Luka Dačevic 12 Nikšić, NK 34.60 197
50. Balsa Prelević 11 Budućnost, PG 34.77 194
51. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 35.10 189
52. Andrej Lazarević 11 Budućnost, PG 35.18 188
53. Albin Demirović 11 Budućnost, PG 35.24 187
54. Ilija Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 35.28 186
55. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14 B.Rivijera, BD 35.35 185
56. Viktor Miročević 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 35.47 183
57. Vukan Jovanović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 35.54 182
58. Petar Njegovac 14 Jadran, HN 35.69 180
59. Pavle Đerić 15 B.Rivijera, BD 35.91 176
60. Marko Šćepanović 12 Budućnost, PG 36.49 168
61. Vojin Pejović 15 Butterfly, NK 36.67 166
62. Bogdan Marović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 36.70 165

Uroš Jovanović 11 Butterfly, NK 36.70 165
64. Ognjen Kuševija 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 36.94 162
65. Jakša Stanišić 12 Aqvatic.V, PG 37.05 161
66. Vito Dedivanović 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 37.21 159
67. Vasilije Šljukić 14 Butterfly, NK 37.31 157
68. Lazar Dačević 14 Nikšić, NK 37.87 150

Strahinja Vujović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 37.87 150
70. Matija Sredanović 14 Nikšić, NK 37.92 150
71. Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly, NK 37.97 149
72. Ilan Vulić 11 Primorac, KO 38.05 148
73. Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly, NK 38.07 148
74. David Rakočević 13 Budućnost, PG 38.18 147
75. Andrija Perosšvić 16 Butterfly, NK 38.50 143
76. Strahinja Vojinović 14 Budućnost, PG 39.20 136
77. Uroš Lajović 12 Budućnost, PG 39.64 131
78. Luka Bulajić 13 Butterfly, NK 39.82 129
79. Maksim Radović 15 Budućnost, PG 39.84 129
80. Matija Prelević 13 Budućnost, PG 40.11 126
81. Bogdan Ćeranić 16 Butterfly, NK 41.10 118
82. Almir Demirović 13 Budućnost, PG 41.27 116
83. Pavle Živković 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 41.50 114
84. Andrej Jovanović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 41.80 112
85. Sava Popović 16 Aqvatic.V, PG 42.53 106
86. Boris Delibašić 13 Nikšić, NK 43.35 100
87. Petar Vujović 16 Aqvatic.V, PG 43.74 97
88. Vuk Bošković 15 Aqvatic.V, PG 44.30 94
89. Novak Vukašinović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 44.69 91
90. Maksim Tripković 13 Butterfly, NK 45.65 86
91. Jakov Mitrevski 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 46.73 80
92. Mihailo Nikolić 12 Butterfly, NK 48.07 73
93. Kosta Perović 15 Budućnost, PG 1:02.12 34

DSQ Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B.Rivijera, BD
DSQ Andrej Sankin 15 Budućnost, PG
DSQ Miloš Trajković 15 Aqvatic.V, PG
DNS Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 2, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

17 - 18 godina

1. Dušan Vukanović 07 Aqvatic.V, PG 25.58 489
2. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 25.66 484
3. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 27.74 383
4. Marko Zečević 08 Nikšić, NK 27.79 381
5. Maksim Jovović 08 Aqvatic.V, PG 28.25 363
6. Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 29.24 327
7. Vasko Čvorović 07 Nikšić, NK 30.86 278
8. Damjan Bacović 08 Budućnost, PG 30.91 277

DNS Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN

15 - 16 godina

1. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 25.90 471
2. Damjan Bajčetić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 25.94 469
3. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 26.30 450
4. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 26.64 433
5. Aleksa Utvić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 26.81 425
6. Aleksandr Kivan 10 Budućnost, PG 26.98 417
7. Andrija Pop 09 Jadran, HN 27.01 415
8. Uroš Simović 10 Aqvatic.V, PG 27.02 415
9. Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 29.49 319

10. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 29.63 314
11. Petar Zekić 09 Nikšić, NK 30.02 302

Dmytro Razinkov 10 B.Rivijera, BD 30.02 302
13. Lashchuk Kyryl 10 Jadran, HN 31.72 256
14. Mateja Vuksanović 09 Aqvatic.V, PG 31.86 253
15. Vuk Janičić 10 Jadran, HN 31.90 252
16. Đorđije Krsmanović 09 Butterfly, NK 32.15 246
17. Mašan Samardžić 10 Aqvatic.V, PG 32.65 235
18. Petar Gardašević 09 Nikšić, NK 33.78 212
19. Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly, NK 38.07 148

13 - 14 godina

1. Veljko Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 27.79 381
2. Lev Palitsyn 11 Aqvatic.V, PG 28.55 352
3. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aqvatic.V, PG 29.80 309
4. Mladen Đurđević 12 B.Rivijera, BD 30.10 300
5. Luka Sredanović 12 Nikšić, NK 33.14 225
6. Luka Dačevic 12 Nikšić, NK 34.60 197
7. Balsa Prelević 11 Budućnost, PG 34.77 194
8. Andrej Lazarević 11 Budućnost, PG 35.18 188
9. Albin Demirović 11 Budućnost, PG 35.24 187

10. Marko Šćepanović 12 Budućnost, PG 36.49 168
11. Uroš Jovanović 11 Butterfly, NK 36.70 165
12. Jakša Stanišić 12 Aqvatic.V, PG 37.05 161
13. Ilan Vulić 11 Primorac, KO 38.05 148
14. Uroš Lajović 12 Budućnost, PG 39.64 131
15. Mihailo Nikolić 12 Butterfly, NK 48.07 73
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 2, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

12 godina i mlađi

1. Nikanor Veselov 13 B.Rivijera, BD 30.81 280
2. Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 31.86 253
3. Uroš Nikolić 14 Butterfly, NK 32.16 246
4. Marko Milatović 14 B.Rivijera, BD 32.60 236
5. Dimitry Amelkin 15 Jadran, HN 32.98 228
6. Luka Jovanović 16 Aqvatic.V, PG 33.67 214
7. Jovan Koprivica 14 Butterfly, NK 34.05 207
8. Maksim Kosić 13 Jadran, HN 34.40 201
9. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 35.10 189

10. Ilija Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 35.28 186
11. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14 B.Rivijera, BD 35.35 185
12. Viktor Miročević 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 35.47 183
13. Vukan Jovanović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 35.54 182
14. Petar Njegovac 14 Jadran, HN 35.69 180
15. Pavle Đerić 15 B.Rivijera, BD 35.91 176
16. Vojin Pejović 15 Butterfly, NK 36.67 166
17. Bogdan Marović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 36.70 165
18. Ognjen Kuševija 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 36.94 162
19. Vito Dedivanović 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 37.21 159
20. Vasilije Šljukić 14 Butterfly, NK 37.31 157
21. Lazar Dačević 14 Nikšić, NK 37.87 150

Strahinja Vujović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 37.87 150
23. Matija Sredanović 14 Nikšić, NK 37.92 150
24. Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly, NK 37.97 149
25. David Rakočević 13 Budućnost, PG 38.18 147
26. Andrija Perosšvić 16 Butterfly, NK 38.50 143
27. Strahinja Vojinović 14 Budućnost, PG 39.20 136
28. Luka Bulajić 13 Butterfly, NK 39.82 129
29. Maksim Radović 15 Budućnost, PG 39.84 129
30. Matija Prelević 13 Budućnost, PG 40.11 126
31. Bogdan Ćeranić 16 Butterfly, NK 41.10 118
32. Almir Demirović 13 Budućnost, PG 41.27 116
33. Pavle Živković 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 41.50 114
34. Andrej Jovanović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 41.80 112
35. Sava Popović 16 Aqvatic.V, PG 42.53 106
36. Boris Delibašić 13 Nikšić, NK 43.35 100
37. Petar Vujović 16 Aqvatic.V, PG 43.74 97
38. Vuk Bošković 15 Aqvatic.V, PG 44.30 94
39. Novak Vukašinović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 44.69 91
40. Maksim Tripković 13 Butterfly, NK 45.65 86
41. Jakov Mitrevski 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 46.73 80
42. Kosta Perović 15 Budućnost, PG 1:02.12 34

DSQ Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B.Rivijera, BD
DSQ Andrej Sankin 15 Budućnost, PG
DSQ Miloš Trajković 15 Aqvatic.V, PG

VK-EXH Ivan Yavdak 11 B.Rivijera, BD 33.18 224
VK-EXH Mikhail Kryshchanovich 13 B.Rivijera, BD 41.88 111


